SELECTION CRITERIA: FROM 07/01/2023 TO 07/31/2023

Time Run: 08/01/2023 12:49:15 PM

Permit Type Permit Number

Applicant

B - COMMERCIAL ADDITION

B-02-09-23-04

Meyers, Megan

City of Poulsbo

Building Permits Issued

Project Name

Poulsbo Middle School
Addition

Project
Description

Addition to existing
middle school building

Site Address

Date Issued

2003 NE HOSTMARK ST 07/11/2023

Valuation

$11,489,555.00

Total Permits Issued 1

B - COMMERCIAL MECHANICAL

Total Valuation

$11,489,555.00

INSTALL 12'
COMMERCIAL KITCHEN
B-03-19-23-01 ANGELINE, DON POULSBO FOOD & GAS v 11\ /ST HOOD 19559 VIKING AVE NW  07/12/2023 $10,000.00
SYSTEM WITH FANS
. WALMART 21200 OLHAVA WAY
B-05-09-23-01 Zachary, Kimberly MECHANICAL 5272 LPA HEAT RECLAIM 07/17/2023 $80,000.00
Replacement of fan
UNIVERSITY MECH FHCC PEN 1033 CT ; .
B-06-05-23-02 CONTR ING REPLACEMENT :ieur(r:T\IAr/]::kumt and 19917 7TH AVE NE 07/17/2023 $45,000.00
AIR MANAGEMENT KCR POULSBO Replace outdoor 3T Bard
B-06-29-23-01 SOLUTIONS LLC ELEMENTARY unit like for like. 18531 NOLL RD NE 07/20/2023 $10,756.00
Total Permits Issued 4 Total Valuation $145,756.00

B - COMMERCIAL NEW MULTI-FAMILY

B-08-01-22-03

McDanold, Travis

College Marketplace

Construct new 3 story, 24 22275 DAUNTLESS DR

07/31/2023

$3,535,044.00

Apts. - Bldg. C dwelling unit building
Total Permits Issued 1 Total Valuation $3,535,044.00
B - COMMERCIAL PLUMBING
COPPERTOP STORAGE
B-07-12-23-01 Robert Baglio - WATER METER {/'\\l/i'l-l:éll;{LMDE(')l"\éESC-)rll\lcl:_Y 23018 Ryen Dr NW 07/24/2023 $7,500.00
INSTALLATION
Total Permits Issued 1 Total Valuation $7,500.00
B - COMMERCIAL RE-ROOF
B-03-20-23-01 Integrity Roofing & Shearer Repair 20201 VIKING AVE NW  07/27/2023 $2,000.00
Construction
HANLEY CALIBER COLLISON RE COMMERCIAL RE
B-07-17-23-02 CONSTRUCTIONING  ROOF PR#17998 ROOF 19873 VIKING AVE NW  07/25/2023 $181,870.00



SELECTION CRITERIA: FROM 07/01/2023 TO 07/31/2023

City of Poulsbo

Building Permits Issued

Time Run: 08/01/2023 12:49:15 PM
. . . . Project . .
Permit Type Permit Number Applicant Project Name Description Site Address Date Issued Valuation
LITTLE VALLEY
B-07-01-23-01 teles, joao STORAGE - METAL ROOF REPLACEMENT 12180 NE FOREST ROCK 71812023 $154,896.00
ROOF REPLACEMENT
HANLEY WESTBAY AUTO RE COMMERCIAL RE
B-07-17-23-01 CONSTRUCTION ING  ROOE - PR#19608 ROOE 19812 VIKING AVE NW  07/19/2023 $108,579.00
Total Permits Issued 4 Total Valuation $447,345.00
B - COMMERCIAL TENANT IMPROVEMENT/REMODEL
B-06-06-23-03 Adams, Mike ACME VALLEY ICE NEW PALLET RACKING 22195 VIKING AVE NW  07/13/2023 $3,350.00
’ CREAM - PALLET RACK e
Total Permits Issued 1 Total Valuation $3,350.00
B - DEMOLITION
CITY OF POULSBO
B-05-24-23-07 KLINGLE NATURAL Demo House and Barn  Single Family Demo 20286 2ND AVE NE 07/07/2023 $45,000.00
AREA
Total Permits Issued 1 Total Valuation $45,000.00
B - SINGLE FAMILY DECK
WALLACE JAMES C & WALLACE - DECK Deck replacement and
B-06-21-23-07 MOUL IANTHE E REPLAGEMENT repair 19557 NOLL RD NE 07/13/2023 $7,000.00
Total Permits Issued 1 Total Valuation $7,000.00
B - SINGLE FAMILY MECHANICAL
BOB'S HEATING & AIR LIKE-FOR-LIKE HEAT 1767 NE CRYSTALLIA
B-07-10-23-01 CONDITIONING HANNAH- HEAT PUMP - 0 oo CEMENT CT 07/12/2023
B-06-28-23-04 Mercurios PACQUETTE - AC ADD A/C 19632 12TH AVE NE 07/11/2023
B-07-20-23-03 DANA'S HEATING INc  TOWARD A/C Installation of 581 NW STENDAHL CT  07/26/2023
REPLACEMENT replacement A/C unit
Install Trane Mitsubishi
B-07-20-23-01 m'é FLOHEATING CO ;5| ER - HEAT PUMP Ductless Heat Pump 19397 WILLET LN NE  07/24/2023
System
Total Permits Issued 4 Total Valuation $0.00

B - SINGLE FAMILY NEW



Permit Type

08/01/2023 12:49:15 PM

Permit Number

B-05-11-23-09

B-06-20-23-02

B-06-20-23-03

B-06-20-23-04

B-06-20-23-05

B-06-21-23-01

B-06-21-23-02

B-06-21-23-03

B-06-21-23-04

B-06-21-23-05

B-06-21-23-06

B-07-06-23-01

B-07-06-23-02

B-05-25-23-10

B-12-15-22-07

SELECTION CRITERIA: FROM 07/01/2023 TO 07/31/2023

Applicant

TRI POINTE HOMES
WASHINGTN INC
CENTURY
COMMUNITIES OF
WASHINGTON LLC
CENTURY
COMMUNITIES OF
WASHINGTON LLC
CENTURY
COMMUNITIES OF
WASHINGTON LLC
CENTURY
COMMUNITIES OF
WASHINGTON LLC
CENTURY
COMMUNITIES OF
WASHINGTON LLC
CENTURY
COMMUNITIES OF
WASHINGTON LLC
CENTURY
COMMUNITIES OF
WASHINGTON LLC
CENTURY
COMMUNITIES OF
WASHINGTON LLC
CENTURY
COMMUNITIES OF
WASHINGTON LLC
CENTURY
COMMUNITIES OF
WASHINGTON LLC

JK MONARCH LLC

JKMONARCH LLC

PIEHL DOUGLAS &
KRISTIN

D RHORTON

City of Poulsbo

Building Permits Issued

Project Name

Blue Heron - Lot 64

SPENCER PLAT - LOT
14

SPENCER PLAT - LOT
15

SPENCER PLAT - LOT
13

SPENCER - LOT 16
SPENCER - LOT 72
SPENCER - LOT 71
SPENCER - LOT 18
SPENCER - LOT 20
SPENCER - LOT 17
SPENCER - LOT 19

NOLL TERRACE - LOT
14

Project
Description

SINGLE FAMILY NEW

SINGLE FAMILY NEW

SINGLE FAMILY NEW

SINGLE FAMILY NEW

SINGLE FAMILY NEW

SINGLE FAMILY NEW

SINGLE FAMILY NEW

SINGLE FAMILY NEW

SINGLE FAMILY NEW

SINGLE FAMILY NEW

SINGLE FAMILY NEW

SINGLE FAMILY NEW

NOLL TERRACE - LOT 5 SINGLE FAMILY NEW

Piehl S/F

Calavista - Lot 36

SINGLE FAMILY NEW

SINGLE FAMILY NEW

Site Address

18217 MARSH AVE NE

22126 JAMESON AVE
NW

22128 JAMESON AVE
NW

22124 JAMESON AVE
NW

22130 JAMESON AVE
NW

22127 JAMESON AVE
NW

22129 JAMESON AVE
NW

1794 ASHBY AVE NW

1798 ASHBY AVE NW

1792 ASHBY AVE NW

1796 ASHBY AVE NW

18577 SAWGRASS DR
NE
18599 SAWGRASS DR
NE

819 NE GENES LN

1689 NE HALDEN GLEN

DR

Date Issued

07/27/2023

07/31/2023

07/31/2023

07/31/2023

07/31/2023

07/31/2023

07/31/2023

07/31/2023

07/31/2023

07/31/2023

07/31/2023

07/31/2023
07/31/2023
07/28/2023

07/03/2023

Valuation

$556,473.99

$446,086.32

$414,028.77

$509,844.24

$446,086.32

$334,717.41

$509,844.24

$441,559.62

$422,479.44

$422,479.44

$334,717.41

$473,192.82
$347,975.70
$396,576.60

$411,522.28



Permit Type

08/01/2023 12:49:15 PM

Permit Number

B-05-05-23-04
B-05-05-23-05

B-05-05-23-06

B-05-05-23-07

B-05-05-23-08

B-05-05-23-09

B-05-05-23-10

B-10-20-22-02

B-03-31-23-01

B-05-18-23-07

B-06-27-23-01

B-05-04-23-01

B-05-04-23-02

B-05-04-23-05

B-05-04-23-06

B-05-04-23-07

B-05-11-23-03

SELECTION CRITERIA: FROM 07/01/2023 TO 07/31/2023

Applicant

D R HORTON
D RHORTON

D R HORTON
D RHORTON
D RHORTON
D RHORTON

D RHORTON

THE QUADRANT
CORPORATION

RON THOMAS
CONSTRUCTION INC

JKMONARCH LLC

JK MONARCH LLC

TRI POINTE HOMES
WASHINGTN INC
TRI POINTE HOMES
WASHINGTN INC
TRI POINTE HOMES
WASHINGTN INC
TRI POINTE HOMES
WASHINGTN INC
TRI POINTE HOMES
WASHINGTN INC
TRI POINTE HOMES
WASHINGTN INC

City of Poulsbo

Building Permits Issued

Project Name

Calavista - Lot 02
Calavista - Lot 14

Calavista - Lot 16
Calavista - Lot 17
Calavista - Lot 18
Calavista - Lot 19
Calavista - Lot 37
Blue Heron - Lot 37

THOMAS SFR

NOLL TERRACE - LOT
07
NOLL TERRACE - LOT
15

Blue Heron - Lot 03
Blue Heron - Lot 04
Blue Heron - Lot 31
Blue Heron - Lot 32
Blue Heron - Lot 33

Blue Heron - Lot 02

Project

Description
SINGLE FAMILY NEW
SINGLE FAMILY NEW

SINGLE FAMILY NEW
SINGLE FAMILY NEW
SINGLE FAMILY NEW
SINGLE FAMILY NEW
SINGLE FAMILY NEW
SINGLE FAMILY NEW
SINGLE FAMILY NEW
SINGLE FAMILY NEW
SINGLE FAMILY NEW
SINGLE FAMILY NEW
SINGLE FAMILY NEW
SINGLE FAMILY NEW
SINGLE FAMILY NEW
SINGLE FAMILY NEW

SINGLE FAMILY NEW

Site Address

1602 NE CALAVISTA ST
1626 NE CALAVISTA ST
1688 NE HALDEN GLEN
DR

1686 NE HALDEN GLEN
DR

1684 NE HALDEN GLEN
DR

1682 NE HALDEN GLEN
DR

1691 NE HALDEN GLEN
DR

18523 SAWGRASS DR
NE

19650 Morajean Ln NW

18595 SAWGRASS DR
NE

18575 SAWGRASS DR
NE

2409 NE WATERLILY
WAY

2405 NE WATERLILY
WAY

18539 HORSE TAIL PL
NE

18537 HORSE TAIL PL
NE

18535 SAWGRASS DR
NE

2413 NE WATERLILY
WAY

Date Issued

07/03/2023
07/03/2023

07/03/2023
07/03/2023
07/03/2023
07/03/2023
07/03/2023
07/07/2023
07/20/2023
07/19/2023
07/19/2023
07/14/2023
07/14/2023
07/14/2023
07/14/2023
07/14/2023

07/14/2023

Valuation

$423,051.75
$423,051.75

$428,037.75
$381,400.98
$428,037.75
$381,400.98
$423,051.75
$485,455.47
$546,262.62
$427,681.26
$311,781.39
$556,473.99
$486,311.55
$486,311.55
$511,426.41
$537,494.28

$486,976.35

Total Permits Issued 32

B-07-03-23-03

B - SINGLE FAMILY PLUMBING

PACIFIC BATH
COMPANY

OLSON - WALK-IN
SHOWER INSTALL

REMOVE OLD
SHOWER/TUB

REPLACE WITH WALK-

IN SHOWER

18631 15TH LOOP NE

Total Valuation

07/20/2023

$14,191,792.18



SELECTION CRITERIA: FROM 07/01/2023 TO 07/31/2023

City of Poulsbo

Building Permits Issued

Time Run: 08/01/2023 12:49:15 PM
. . . . Project . .
Permit Type Permit Number Applicant Project Name Description Site Address Date Issued Valuation
Total Permits Issued 1 Total Valuation $0.00
B - SINGLE FAMILY RE-ROOF
B-07-07-23-02 Integrity Roofing & NICHOLS - REROOF  RE-ROOF 1115 NE HOLM CT 07/27/2023
Construction
B-07-21-23-20 ESD"EPEON LEANN C & o ROOF - THOMPSON RE ROOF ,1\]?5026 SN FEAT S o mipe
B.0718.93.01 Integrity Roofing & MACINTYRE RE ROOF o oo o 19280 SCHOONER CT 11210095
Construction #5017 NE
B.0718.93.02 Integrity Roofing & MEADOWS RE ROOF o oo o 1383 NE FOREST ROCK /210055
Construction #5139 LN
B-06-19-23-01 Integrity Roofing & Thuston- #4974 Re-Roof 19060 MEGGER CIR NE 07/06/2023
Construction
Integrity Roofing & ENRIGHT- #5347
B-06-19-23-02 oo REROOF RE-ROOF 1388 NE AMBER CT  07/06/2023
B-07-03-23-01 Integrity Roofing & Nelson RE-ROOF #5422 Re-Roof 1383 NE AMBER CT  07/11/2023
Construction
B-07-07-23-01 Brody, Duffy Vidal, Vinci - RE ROOF ~ Reroofing 20 squares /0 N BARTRE CT  07/11/2023
with asphalt shingles
HANLEY VONWIEDERHOLD - 1981 NE LAURIE VEI
B-03-15-23-01 CONSTRUCTION INC ROOF REPLACEMENT Residential Re-Roof LOOP 07/10/2023
Total Permits Issued 9 Total Valuation $0.00
B - SINGLE FAMILY REMODEL
. JOHNSON -
B-06-13-23-01 Twogood, Bonnie FOUNDATION REPAIR FOUNDATION REPAIR 2479 NE ATHLON CT  07/12/2023 $9,100.00
B-07-19-23-01 Wizl Mo DALTON - RE SIDING ~ |akeoffold sidingand 540, 1 peqiNeTNE 0772772023 $25,754.00
Construction replace with new
Total Permits Issued 2 Total Valuation $34,854.00

Total Permits Issued

62

Total Valuation

$29,907,196.18



