SELECTION CRITERIA: FROM 07/01/2023 TO 07/31/2023

Time Run: 08/01/2023 12:49:15 PM

Permit Type	Permit Number	Applicant	Project Name	Project Description	Site Address	Date Issued	Valuation
B - COMMI	ERCIAL ADDITIO	ON					
	B-02-09-23-04	Meyers, Megan	Poulsbo Middle School Addition	Addition to existing middle school building	2003 NE HOSTMARK ST	07/11/2023	\$11,489,555.00
	Total Permits Issued	11				Total Valuation	\$11,489,555.00
B - COMM	ERCIAL MECHA	NICAL					
	B-03-19-23-01	ANGELINE, DON	POULSBO FOOD & GAS	INSTALL 12' COMMERCIAL KITCHEN EXHAUST HOOD SYSTEM WITH FANS	19559 VIKING AVE NW	07/12/2023	\$10,000.00
	B-05-09-23-01	Zachary, Kimberly	WALMART MECHANICAL 5272	LPA HEAT RECLAIM	21200 OLHAVA WAY NW	07/17/2023	\$80,000.00
	B-06-05-23-02	UNIVERSITY MECH CONTR INC	FHCC PEN 1033 CT REPLACEMENT	Replacement of fan terminal unit and ductwork.	19917 7TH AVE NE	07/17/2023	\$45,000.00
	B-06-29-23-01	AIR MANAGEMENT SOLUTIONS LLC	KCR POULSBO ELEMENTARY	Replace outdoor 3T Bard unit like for like.	18531 NOLL RD NE	07/20/2023	\$10,756.00
	Total Permits Issued	1 4				Total Valuation	\$145,756.00
- COMM	ERCIAL NEW MU	JLTI-FAMILY					
	B-08-01-22-03	McDanold, Travis	College Marketplace Apts Bldg. C	Construct new 3 story, 24 dwelling unit building	22275 DAUNTLESS DR NW	07/31/2023	\$3,535,044.00
	Total Permits Issued	11				Total Valuation	\$3,535,044.00
- COMM	ERCIAL PLUMBI	NG					
	B-07-12-23-01	Robert Baglio	COPPERTOP STORAGE - WATER METER INSTALLATION	INSTALL DOMESTIC WATER METER ONLY	23018 Ryen Dr NW	07/24/2023	\$7,500.00
	Total Permits Issued	1 1				Total Valuation	\$7,500.00
- COMM	ERCIAL RE-ROC)F					
	B-03-20-23-01	Integrity Roofing & Construction	Shearer	Repair	20201 VIKING AVE NW	07/27/2023	\$2,000.00
	B-07-17-23-02	HANLEY CONSTRUCTION INC	CALIBER COLLISON RE ROOF PR#17996	COMMERCIAL RE ROOF	19873 VIKING AVE NW	07/25/2023	\$181,870.00

SELECTION CRITERIA: FROM 07/01/2023 TO 07/31/2023

Time Run: 08/01/2023 12:49:15 PM

Permit Type	Permit Number	Applicant	Project Name	Project Description	Site Address	Date Issued	Valuation
	B-07-01-23-01	teles, joao	LITTLE VALLEY STORAGE - METAL ROOF REPLACEMENT	ROOF REPLACEMENT	1080 NE FOREST ROCK LN	07/18/2023	\$154,896.00
	B-07-17-23-01	HANLEY CONSTRUCTION INC	WESTBAY AUTO RE ROOF - PR#19608	COMMERCIAL RE ROOF	19812 VIKING AVE NW	07/19/2023	\$108,579.00
	Total Permits Issued	4				Total Valuation	\$447,345.00
B - COMM	ERCIAL TENANT	IMPROVEMENT	/REMODEL				
	B-06-06-23-03	Adams, Mike	ACME VALLEY ICE CREAM - PALLET RACK	NEW PALLET RACKING	22195 VIKING AVE NW	07/13/2023	\$3,350.00
	Total Permits Issued	1				Total Valuation	\$3,350.00
B - DEMOI	LITION						
	B-05-24-23-07	CITY OF POULSBO KLINGLE NATURAL AREA	Demo House and Barn	Single Family Demo	20286 2ND AVE NE	07/07/2023	\$45,000.00
	Total Permits Issued	1				Total Valuation	\$45,000.00
B - SINGLI	E FAMILY DECK						
	B-06-21-23-07	WALLACE JAMES C & MOUL IANTHE E	WALLACE - DECK REPLACEMENT	Deck replacement and repair	19557 NOLL RD NE	07/13/2023	\$7,000.00
	Total Permits Issued	1				Total Valuation	\$7,000.00
B - SINGLI	E FAMILY MECH	ANICAL					
	B-07-10-23-01	BOB'S HEATING & AIR CONDITIONING	HANNAH- HEAT PUMP	LIKE-FOR-LIKE HEAT PUMP REPLACEMENT	1767 NE CRYSTALLIA CT	07/12/2023	
	B-06-28-23-04	Mercurios	PACQUETTE - AC	ADD A/C	19632 12TH AVE NE	07/11/2023	
	B-07-20-23-03	DANA'S HEATING INC	HOWARD A/C REPLACEMENT	Installation of replacement A/C unit	581 NW STENDAHL CT	07/26/2023	
	B-07-20-23-01	AIR FLO HEATING CO	DASLER - HEAT PUMP	Install Trane Mitsubishi Ductless Heat Pump System	19397 WILLET LN NE	07/24/2023	
	Total Permits Issued	4			<u> </u>	Total Valuation	\$0.00

B - SINGLE FAMILY NEW

SELECTION CRITERIA: FROM 07/01/2023 TO 07/31/2023

08/01/2023 12:49:15 PM Time Run:

Permit Type	Permit Number	Applicant	Project Name	Project Description	Site Address	Date Issued	Valuation
	B-05-11-23-09	TRI POINTE HOMES WASHINGTN INC	Blue Heron - Lot 64	SINGLE FAMILY NEW	18217 MARSH AVE NE	07/27/2023	\$556,473.99
	B-06-20-23-02	CENTURY COMMUNITIES OF WASHINGTON LLC	SPENCER PLAT - LOT 14	SINGLE FAMILY NEW	22126 JAMESON AVE NW	07/31/2023	\$446,086.32
	B-06-20-23-03	CENTURY COMMUNITIES OF WASHINGTON LLC	SPENCER PLAT - LOT 15	SINGLE FAMILY NEW	22128 JAMESON AVE NW	07/31/2023	\$414,028.77
	B-06-20-23-04	CENTURY COMMUNITIES OF WASHINGTON LLC	SPENCER PLAT - LOT 13	SINGLE FAMILY NEW	22124 JAMESON AVE NW	07/31/2023	\$509,844.24
	B-06-20-23-05	CENTURY COMMUNITIES OF WASHINGTON LLC	SPENCER - LOT 16	SINGLE FAMILY NEW	22130 JAMESON AVE NW	07/31/2023	\$446,086.32
	B-06-21-23-01	CENTURY COMMUNITIES OF WASHINGTON LLC	SPENCER - LOT 72	SINGLE FAMILY NEW	22127 JAMESON AVE NW	07/31/2023	\$334,717.41
	B-06-21-23-02	CENTURY COMMUNITIES OF WASHINGTON LLC	SPENCER - LOT 71	SINGLE FAMILY NEW	22129 JAMESON AVE NW	07/31/2023	\$509,844.24
	B-06-21-23-03	CENTURY COMMUNITIES OF WASHINGTON LLC	SPENCER - LOT 18	SINGLE FAMILY NEW	1794 ASHBY AVE NW	07/31/2023	\$441,559.62
	B-06-21-23-04	CENTURY COMMUNITIES OF WASHINGTON LLC	SPENCER - LOT 20	SINGLE FAMILY NEW	1798 ASHBY AVE NW	07/31/2023	\$422,479.44
	B-06-21-23-05	CENTURY COMMUNITIES OF WASHINGTON LLC	SPENCER - LOT 17	SINGLE FAMILY NEW	1792 ASHBY AVE NW	07/31/2023	\$422,479.44
	B-06-21-23-06	CENTURY COMMUNITIES OF WASHINGTON LLC	SPENCER - LOT 19	SINGLE FAMILY NEW	1796 ASHBY AVE NW	07/31/2023	\$334,717.41
	B-07-06-23-01	JK MONARCH LLC	NOLL TERRACE - LOT 14	SINGLE FAMILY NEW	18577 SAWGRASS DR NE	07/31/2023	\$473,192.82
	B-07-06-23-02	JK MONARCH LLC	NOLL TERRACE - LOT 5	SINGLE FAMILY NEW	18599 SAWGRASS DR NE	07/31/2023	\$347,975.70
	B-05-25-23-10	PIEHL DOUGLAS & KRISTIN	Piehl S/F	SINGLE FAMILY NEW	819 NE GENES LN	07/28/2023	\$396,576.60
	B-12-15-22-07	D R HORTON	Calavista - Lot 36	SINGLE FAMILY NEW	1689 NE HALDEN GLEN DR	07/03/2023	\$411,522.28

SELECTION CRITERIA: FROM 07/01/2023 TO 07/31/2023

Time Run: 08/01/2023 12:49:15 PM

Permit Type	Permit Number	Applicant	Project Name	Project Description	Site Address	Date Issued	Valuation
	B-05-05-23-04 B-05-05-23-05	D R HORTON D R HORTON	Calavista - Lot 02 Calavista - Lot 14	SINGLE FAMILY NEW SINGLE FAMILY NEW	1602 NE CALAVISTA ST 1626 NE CALAVISTA ST		\$423,051.75 \$423,051.75
	B-05-05-23-06	D R HORTON	Calavista - Lot 16	SINGLE FAMILY NEW	1688 NE HALDEN GLEN DR	07/03/2023	\$428,037.75
	B-05-05-23-07	D R HORTON	Calavista - Lot 17	SINGLE FAMILY NEW	1686 NE HALDEN GLEN DR	07/03/2023	\$381,400.98
	B-05-05-23-08	D R HORTON	Calavista - Lot 18	SINGLE FAMILY NEW	1684 NE HALDEN GLEN DR	07/03/2023	\$428,037.75
	B-05-05-23-09	D R HORTON	Calavista - Lot 19	SINGLE FAMILY NEW	1682 NE HALDEN GLEN DR	07/03/2023	\$381,400.98
	B-05-05-23-10	D R HORTON	Calavista - Lot 37	SINGLE FAMILY NEW	1691 NE HALDEN GLEN DR	07/03/2023	\$423,051.75
	B-10-20-22-02	THE QUADRANT CORPORATION	Blue Heron - Lot 37	SINGLE FAMILY NEW	18523 SAWGRASS DR NE	07/07/2023	\$485,455.47
	B-03-31-23-01	RON THOMAS CONSTRUCTION INC	THOMAS SFR	SINGLE FAMILY NEW	19650 Morajean Ln NW	07/20/2023	\$546,262.62
	B-05-18-23-07	JK MONARCH LLC	NOLL TERRACE - LOT 07	SINGLE FAMILY NEW	18595 SAWGRASS DR NE	07/19/2023	\$427,681.26
	B-06-27-23-01	JK MONARCH LLC	NOLL TERRACE - LOT 15	SINGLE FAMILY NEW	18575 SAWGRASS DR NE	07/19/2023	\$311,781.39
	B-05-04-23-01	TRI POINTE HOMES WASHINGTN INC	Blue Heron - Lot 03	SINGLE FAMILY NEW	2409 NE WATERLILY WAY	07/14/2023	\$556,473.99
	B-05-04-23-02	TRI POINTE HOMES WASHINGTN INC	Blue Heron - Lot 04	SINGLE FAMILY NEW	2405 NE WATERLILY WAY	07/14/2023	\$486,311.55
	B-05-04-23-05	TRI POINTE HOMES WASHINGTN INC	Blue Heron - Lot 31	SINGLE FAMILY NEW	18539 HORSE TAIL PL NE	07/14/2023	\$486,311.55
	B-05-04-23-06	TRI POINTE HOMES WASHINGTN INC	Blue Heron - Lot 32	SINGLE FAMILY NEW	18537 HORSE TAIL PL NE	07/14/2023	\$511,426.41
	B-05-04-23-07	TRI POINTE HOMES WASHINGTN INC	Blue Heron - Lot 33	SINGLE FAMILY NEW	18535 SAWGRASS DR NE	07/14/2023	\$537,494.28
	B-05-11-23-03	TRI POINTE HOMES WASHINGTN INC	Blue Heron - Lot 02	SINGLE FAMILY NEW	2413 NE WATERLILY WAY	07/14/2023	\$486,976.35
	Total Permits Issued	32				Total Valuation	\$14,191,792.18

B - SINGLE FAMILY PLUMBING

B-07-03-23-03	PACIFIC BATH COMPANY	OLSON - WALK-IN SHOWER INSTALL	REMOVE OLD SHOWER/TUB REPLACE WITH WALK- IN SHOWER	18631 15TH LOOP NE	07/20/2023
			IN SHOWER		

SELECTION CRITERIA: FROM 07/01/2023 TO 07/31/2023

Time Run: 08/01/2023 12:49:15 PM

Permit Type	Permit Number	Applicant	Project Name	Project Description	Site Address	Date Issued	Valuation
	Total Permits Issued	1		-		Total Valuation	\$0.00
B - SINGLE	FAMILY RE-RO	OF					
	B-07-07-23-02	Integrity Roofing & Construction	NICHOLS - REROOF	RE-ROOF	1115 NE HOLM CT	07/27/2023	
	B-07-21-23-20	THOMPSON LEANN C & STEVE A	RE ROOF - THOMPSON	RE ROOF	19026 STATE HWY 305 NE	07/25/2023	
	B-07-18-23-01	Integrity Roofing & Construction	MACINTYRE RE ROOF #5017	RE-ROOF	19280 SCHOONER CT NE	07/27/2023	
	B-07-18-23-02	Integrity Roofing & Construction	MEADOWS RE ROOF #5139	RE-ROOF	1383 NE FOREST ROCK LN	07/27/2023	
	B-06-19-23-01	Integrity Roofing & Construction	Thuston- #4974	Re-Roof	19060 MEGGER CIR NE	07/06/2023	
	B-06-19-23-02	Integrity Roofing & Construction	ENRIGHT- #5347 REROOF	RE-ROOF	1388 NE AMBER CT	07/06/2023	
	B-07-03-23-01	Integrity Roofing & Construction	Nelson RE-ROOF #5422	Re-Roof	1383 NE AMBER CT	07/11/2023	
	B-07-07-23-01	Brody, Duffy	Vidal, Vinci - RE ROOF	Reroofing 20 squares with asphalt shingles	2048 NE BARTRE CT	07/11/2023	
	B-03-15-23-01	HANLEY CONSTRUCTION INC	VONWIEDERHOLD ROOF REPLACEMENT	Residential Re-Roof	1981 NE LAURIE VEI LOOP	07/10/2023	
	Total Permits Issued	9				Total Valuation	\$0.00
B - SINGLE	FAMILY REMO	DEL					
	B-06-13-23-01	Twogood, Bonnie	JOHNSON - FOUNDATION REPAIR	FOUNDATION REPAIR	2479 NE ATHLON CT	07/12/2023	\$9,100.00
	B-07-19-23-01	Integrity Roofing & Construction	DALTON - RE SIDING	Take off old siding and replace with new	20021 REGIN CT NE	07/27/2023	\$25,754.00
	Total Permits Issued	2				Total Valuation	\$34,854.00
Total Permits	s Issued	62			Total Valuation		\$29,907,196.18